Agenda

Town of Stratton
Selectboard Meeting
Monday December 23, 2024
7:30pm
Stratton Town Office

Business:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Consider modifications to Agenda.

Review / approve orders and review correspondences.

Town Forest and Rec Area trails and projects update / continuation of discussions
Road Crew Issues

Consider Town Hall and Rec. Area requests (Pathfinders Jan 4)

Review/consider approval of Selectmen’s minutes of 12/09/2024.

Any other business that may legally come before the board.



